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
sunroom for more seating & lots of light! Gentle lot w/great fi shing, swimming & 
paddling! Some furniture included & 3 sheds for storage! Don’t wait!

GEORGE’S LAKE $239,900
Nicely fi n 3 seas, 2 bed/1 bath, cottage on pretty, quiet lk! Interior is a bright, open space 
w/lrg picture window & woodstove! Cozy cottage feel w/walk-out to deck! Lot is gently 
sloped to fi re pit area & dock! Has peaceful setting for swimming & paddling plus good 
fi shing, pretty views! Incl most everything! Shed too! Call for more info!

WILBERFORCE $269,900
In town! 3 bed/2 bath home has a spacious layout, 3 good sized bdrms & master has 
ensuite! Lrg eat-in KT; separate DR & LR has wood burning fi replace! Lot is level; 
great for kids! Has double attached garage! The unfi nished bsmt is huge! Close to 
amenities; shopping & LCBO, curling rink & arena! Take a look!

BIG STRAGGLE LAKE $529,000
Exec 3 bed/2 bath log cottage w/lrg bunkie on 2 lake chain! KT has granite! Great rm 
is a spacious DR/LR combo w/cathedral ceiling & an eye popping sun rm! It’s yr-rnd & 
has a lrg master suite! Lrg multi-lvl deck w/glass rails! Gently sloped to lakeside deck 
& dock! Incl. lrg garage w/fi n upper fl r! Too much to mention! Call us!

LITTLE STRAGGLE LAKE $499,900
Exec 3 bdrm/3 bath home/cottage on 2 lk chain! Bright KT w/breakfast bar & lrg LR/DR; perfect 
for big family! Open plan boasts lrg windows for light & 2 w/outs to lrg decks w/ glass rails, for 
entertaining! Fully fi n bsmt w/walk-out! Level lot; shallow shore; lrg dock! Fully heated 2 car 
garage! Close to marina & trails! Call us!

ALLEN LAKE $349,900
Comfy 3 bed/1 bath back-split yr-rnd Home on wonderful lake! Spacious KT/DR area; 
nicely fi nished, lots of storage & overlooks the LR with w/o to lrg front deck; perfect for 
dining, relaxing & taking in the view! Gentle lot to shore; great for kids; great swimming, 
fi shing & boating! 2 lrg outbuildings; 1 w/unfi nished bunkie! Call us now!

WILBERFORCE $239,900
Pretty in-town 3 bed/1 bath home w/oversized detached garage! Open fl r plan; KT 
& DR combo & LR is spacious! Tastefully fi n & lots of light! Main fl r laundry! Bsmt is 
fi nished w/3rd bdrm, bonus room & hobby room! Has drilled well, EBB & woodstove! 
Incl. above ground pool! Lot is private & mostly level! Don’t wait; call now!

GRACE RIVER $359,900
2 bed/1 bath home on 2 lake chain! Has KT/DR combo! LR has lots of light & h/w fl rs! 
Mud rm leads to deck for dining! Bsmt is a blank slate! Level lot; great for kids! Has 
screened rm for added outdoor fun! Gently elevated; your access to the dock is a few 
steps away! Single det. garage & extra log shed! Close to amenities! Take a look!

GEORGE’S LAKE $259,900
3 bed/1 bath 3 season cottage on quiet, no motor lake! Cozy interior w/woodstove! 
Enjoy open/concept KT/LR/DR w/w-outs to spacious screened sun rm & front deck! 
Gently sloped lot w/fi re pit & dock! Shallow entry; deeper water off dock! Peaceful 
setting for relaxing! Has shed & includes most everything viewed! Come see!

HARCOURT $219,900
This lovingly maintained 3 bed/1 bath is tastefully fi n; galley style KT; intimate dining 
area & spacious LR! Bsmt is currently unfi nished! Has FA propane & drilled well! 
Lot is level w/space for gardens & lrg wrap around deck! It’s on a yr-rnd private rd in 
walking distance to park! Many upgrades! Catch this before it’s gone!

WILBERFORCE $229,000
Wonderful 3 bed/3 bath in-town home! Tastefully fi nished! Spacious KT/DR combo 
has gorgeous wood topped breakfast bar & w/o to the back deck & yard! Lrg LR; 
master w/ensuite & main fl r laundry! Bsmt is partially fi nished w/rec room, 3rd bdrm & 
2pc bath! Yard has fi re pit & shed! Municipal dock is across the rd! Ask now!

Re/Max North Country 
Realty Inc., Brokerage
Independently Owned & Operated
Wilberforce Branch Offi ce 

705-448-2222 – 800-461-0378  • www.haliburtonhighlands-remax.ca
info@haliburtonhighlands-remax.ca

NEW PRICE!

JUST LISTED!

JUST LISTED!

NEW PRICE!



8 May 16, 2019TheHighlander Real Estate Guide
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
WWW.THOMASCONTRACTING.ON.CA

15561 HWY 35
ALGONQUIN HIGHLANDS, ON K0M 1J2

A reputation built on trust.  
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Melanie Hevesi

2018, 2017 20132016, 2015, 2014

Make ME your
REALTOR® of choice

MelanieHevesiMelanieHevesi

CHAINSAW CARVINGS

705.286.0888
breakthrudesigns.ca
1104 Shady Lane, Carnarvon

designsBREAKTHRU
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INDUSTRIAL PARK LOCATION - $349,000+HST

Ideal retail building located in a prime high traffi  c loca-
tion. Over 3500 sqft of offi  ce/display/storage/workshop 
area. FAP furnace, new water pump (2018). Land and 

building only. 

RETAIL SPACE FOR LEASE
Premium Retail Space in Haliburton’s Village Court Pla-
za. High Traffi  c Exposure, walking distance to Condo’s, 

Apartments & Residential area. 1400sf - $1200/mo. 
2500sf - $2200/mo. 750 sf - $775/mo

COMMERCIAL LOCATION - $229,000+HST

Great potential here next door to Tim Horton’s. Prime 
commercial location. Property is on town sewers, 

engineered fi ll already in place. Offi  cial Plan designated 
Highway Commercial / Vacant Lot. 

KENNISIS LAKE SPECIAL! $529,000
Magnifi cent fl at lot, sand shoreline w/gradual entry, 
stonework & northwest exposure. Triple bay garage 
w/loft, 3 bedrm cottage for reno project or build your 

new dream cottage.

SOYERS LAKE COTTAGE- $429,900
Cozy winterized cottage with 2BR, 2baths, woodstove, 
stone basement with w/o & FA Elec Furnace for year 
round enjoyment. Large bunkie sleeps 6. Sand shore-

line with extensive deck & docking.

DRAG LAKE - $439,900
Cozy 3BR cottage with large lakeview sunroom, bunkie 
for guests & dry boathouse. Sand shoreline, deep water 

off  the dock. Level lot and breathtaking sunsets. 

WENONA LAKE - $469,000
4 season cottage or home. Spacious & ideal for 

extended family. Full basement, lakeside bunkie, exten-
sive decking and docking. 170 ft double lot with S/W 

exposure. Yr rnd road.
 

DRAG LAKE COTTAGE - $499,000
Traditional 2BR cottage close to the shore. Beautiful 

open view, rock & sand shoreline w/deck & dock. Level 
lot. Well maintained, furnished, yr rnd road. Move 

in and enjoy!

SOYERS LAKE - $449,000
Private well treed lot with gentle slope to the lake & clean 
deep water with a big lake view. Enjoy the morning sun 

as this 3.6 acre lot has beautiful Eastern exposure. Great 
fi shing, swimming & boating on the 5 lake chain.  

CRUISER LAKE - $1,099,197

Custom Timberframe on private 2.98 ac 
lot & 292 ft frtg. Luxury fi nish & fi xtures 
incl stone woodburning fp, bright lower 

level w/games rm, sauna. Flagstone 
patio, 3 season room. Oversized garage 
w/upper level. Incredible turn key value!

KASHAGAWIGAMOG LAKE - $859,000

4 season cottage on large private lot 
with 219’ sand shoreline. Open lake 
views from beautifully designed & 

upgraded cottage. 3BR, 2 Bath, plus 
bunkie & storage/boathouse. Popular 5 

lake chain location.

KASHAGAWIGAMOG LAKE - $649,000

Just minutes to Haliburton village from 
this home or cottage. Open concept 

with upper level BR’s, bath & loft 
space. Renovated lower level as sepa-
rate living space. Beautiful views from 
multi-level decks & 3 season room. 

Miles of boating & fi shing. 

DRAG LAKE BEAUTY! - $1,389,000

Luxurious newly renovated cottage or 
home. 280 ft of shoreline on 2.97 ac. 

New modern gourmet kitchen, granite 
woodburning fp, 4BR, 3baths. Beauti-
ful granite outcroppings in a park-like 
setting. New dock system. Absolutely 

stunning & must be seen.

WENONA LAKE - $199,000
Excellent building lot located on 130 feet of SE exposure 
on peaceful and picturesque Wenona Lake. Great fi shing, 

boating, and swimming.   Don’t miss out on this opportunity 
to get on this pretty lake for a great price!  

HALIBURTON LAKE - $515,000 +HST

404’ of rocky shore. Very well treed lot with partial shared 
driveway. Gently sloping from building site to lake. Enjoy 

1200 acres of common element parklands with small 
private lake. Hydro and telephone available. Year 
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